
Date Day
SAFE HANDS

(NEET)
PACE (NEET)

SAFE HANDS

(JEE)
PACE - (JEE)

01-Dec Thu

02-Dec Fri

03-Dec Sat

04-Dec Sun PHY  REV 1 CHEM REV 1 MATHS REV 1

05-Dec Mon

06-Dec Tue

07-Dec Wed PHY REV 2 CHEM REV 2 MATHS REV 2

08-Dec Thu

09-Dec Fri

10-Dec Sat PHY REV 3 CHEM REV 3 MATHS REV 3

11-Dec Sun

12-Dec Mon

13-Dec Tue PHY REV 4 CHEM REV 4 MATHS REV 4

14-Dec Wed

15-Dec Thu

16-Dec Fri PHY REV 5 CHEM REV 5 MATHS REV 5

17-Dec Sat

18-Dec Sun

19-Dec Mon PHY REV 6 CHEM REV 6 MATHS REV 6

20-Dec Tue

21-Dec Wed

22-Dec Thu PHY REV 7 CHEM REV 7 MATHS REV 7

23-Dec Fri

24-Dec Sat

25-Dec Sun PHY REV 8 CHEM REV 8 MATHS REV 8

26-Dec Mon

27-Dec Tue

28-Dec Wed PHY REV 9 CHEM REV 9 MATHS REV 9

29-Dec Thu

30-Dec Fri

31-Dec Sat PHY REV 10 CHEM REV 10 MATHS REV 10

01-Jan Sun

02-Jan Mon

03-Jan Tue PHY REV 11 CHEM REV 11 MATHS REV 11

SAFE HANDS & IIT-ian's PACE

FINAL LEAP PLANNER FOR 2023 ASPIRANTS

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 7

Prepare yourself

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 1

Test on REV 4

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 5

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 6

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 2

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 3

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 8

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 9

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 10



Date Day
SAFE HANDS

(NEET)
PACE (NEET)

SAFE HANDS

(JEE)
PACE - (JEE)

SAFE HANDS & IIT-ian's PACE

FINAL LEAP PLANNER FOR 2023 ASPIRANTS

04-Jan Wed

05-Jan Thu

06-Jan Fri PHY REV 12 CHEM REV 12 MATHS REV 12

07-Jan Sat

08-Jan Sun

09-Jan Mon PHY REV 13 CHEM REV 13 MATHS REV 13

10-Jan Tue

11-Jan Wed

12-Jan Thu PHY REV 14 CHEM REV 14 MATHS REV 14

13-Jan Fri

14-Jan Sat

15-Jan Sun PHY REV 15 CHEM REV 15 MATHS REV 15

16-Jan Mon

17-Jan Tue

18-Jan Wed PHY REV 16 CHEM REV 16 MATHS REV 16

19-Jan Thu

20-Jan Fri

21-Jan Sat PHY REV 17 CHEM REV 17 MATHS REV 17

22-Jan Sun

23-Jan Mon

24-Jan Tue PHY REV 18 CHEM REV 18 MATHS REV 18

25-Jan Wed

26-Jan Thu

27-Jan Fri PHY REV 19 CHEM REV 19 MATHS REV 19

28-Jan Sat

29-Jan Sun

30-Jan Mon PHY REV 20 CHEM REV 20 MATHS REV 20

31-Jan Tue

01-Feb Wed

02-Feb Thu

03-Feb Fri

04-Feb Sat

05-Feb Sun

06-Feb Mon Board Pattern Test on Biology

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 11

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 12

Prepare yourself

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 17

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 18

Board Rev

Board Rev

Test on REV 14

Test on REV 20

Test on REV 19

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 15

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 16

Prepare yourself

Prepare yourself

Test on REV 13

Prepare yourself



Date Day
SAFE HANDS

(NEET)
PACE (NEET)

SAFE HANDS

(JEE)
PACE - (JEE)

SAFE HANDS & IIT-ian's PACE

FINAL LEAP PLANNER FOR 2023 ASPIRANTS

07-Feb Tue

08-Feb Wed

09-Feb Thu

10-Feb Fri

11-Feb Sat

12-Feb Sun

13-Feb Mon

14-Feb Tue

15-Feb Wed

16-Feb Thu

17-Feb Fri

18-Feb Sat

19-Feb Sun

20-Feb Mon

21-Feb Tue 11-2 PM Eng

22-Feb Wed 11-2 PM Hindi

23-Feb Thu 11-2 PM Marathi

24-Feb Fri

25-Feb Sat

26-Feb Sun

27-Feb Mon 11-2 PM Physics

28-Feb Tue

01-Mar Wed 11-2 PM Chemistry

02-Mar Thu

03-Mar Fri 11-2 PM Maths

04-Mar Sat

05-Mar Sun

06-Mar Mon

07-Mar Tue 11-2 PM Biology

08-Mar Wed

09-Mar Thu

10-Mar Fri

11-Mar Sat

12-Mar Sun

Board Rev

Board Rev

Board Rev

Board Rev

Board Pattern Test on Mathematics

Board Pattern Test on Chemistry

Board Pattern Test on Physics

Board Rev

Board Rev



Date Day
SAFE HANDS

(NEET)
PACE (NEET)

SAFE HANDS

(JEE)
PACE - (JEE)

SAFE HANDS & IIT-ian's PACE

FINAL LEAP PLANNER FOR 2023 ASPIRANTS

13-Mar Mon 11-2 PM Vocational

14-Mar Tue

15-Mar Wed 11-2 PM Vocational

16-Mar Thu

17-Mar Fri MOCK PART TEST-1 AITS 1 (MAIN)

18-Mar Sat

19-Mar Sun AITS-9 AITS 1 (ADV)

20-Mar Mon PCT-01 AITS 2 (MAIN)

21-Mar Tue MOCK PART TEST-2 PCT-01

22-Mar Wed AITS 3 (MAIN)

23-Mar Thu

24-Mar Fri PCT-02 AITS 4 (MAIN)

25-Mar Sat PCT-02

26-Mar Sun AITS-10 AITS 2 (ADV)

27-Mar Mon AITS 5 (MAIN)

28-Mar Tue MOCK PART TEST-3 PCT-03

29-Mar Wed PCT-03 AITS 6 (MAIN)

30-Mar Thu PCT-04

31-Mar Fri MOCK PART TEST-4 AITS 3 (ADV)

01-Apr Sat PCT-04 AITS 7 (MAIN)

02-Apr Sun AITS-11 Mock 01

03-Apr Mon MOCK 01

04-Apr Tue MOCK PART TEST-5

05-Apr Wed Mock 02

06-Apr Thu MOCK 02

07-Apr Fri MOCK PART TES-6

08-Apr Sat

09-Apr Sun MOCK 03 AITS-12

10-Apr Mon MOCK TEST-7

11-Apr Tue

12-Apr Wed MOCK TEST-8

13-Apr Thu MOCK 04

14-Apr Fri MOCK TEST-9 MHT CET M01

15-Apr Sat

JEE main 2023



Date Day
SAFE HANDS

(NEET)
PACE (NEET)

SAFE HANDS

(JEE)
PACE - (JEE)

SAFE HANDS & IIT-ian's PACE

FINAL LEAP PLANNER FOR 2023 ASPIRANTS

16-Apr Sun MOCK 05 AITS-13

17-Apr Mon MOCK TEST-10 MHT CET M02

18-Apr Tue

19-Apr Wed MOCK TEST-11

20-Apr Thu MOCK 06 MHT CET M03

21-Apr Fri MOCK TEST-12

22-Apr Sat MOCK 07 MHT CET M04

23-Apr Sun AITS-14 AITS 4 (ADV)

24-Apr Mon MOCK TEST-13

25-Apr Tue MOCK 08

26-Apr Wed MOCK TEST-14 MHT CET M05

27-Apr Thu MOCK 09 AITS 5 (ADV)

28-Apr Fri MOCK TEST-15

29-Apr Sat MOCK 10 MHT CET M06

30-Apr Sun AITS-15 AITS 6 (ADV)

01-May Mon MOCK 11

02-May Tue MHT CET M07

03-May Wed

04-May Thu AITS 7 (ADV)

05-May Fri MHT CET M08

06-May Sat

07-May Sun AITS 8 (ADV)

08-May Mon

09-May Tue

10-May Wed

11-May Thu AITS 9 (ADV)

12-May Fri

13-May Sat

14-May Sun AITS 10 (ADV)

15-May Mon

16-May Tue

17-May Wed

18-May Thu AITS 11 (ADV)

NEET 2023 

MHT CET



Date Day
SAFE HANDS

(NEET)
PACE (NEET)

SAFE HANDS

(JEE)
PACE - (JEE)

SAFE HANDS & IIT-ian's PACE

FINAL LEAP PLANNER FOR 2023 ASPIRANTS

19-May Fri

20-May Sat

21-May Sun AITS 12 (ADV)

22-May Mon

23-May Tue

24-May Wed

25-May Thu AITS 13 (ADV)

26-May Fri

27-May Sat

28-May Sun AITS 14 (ADV)

29-May Mon

30-May Tue

31-May Wed AITS 15 (ADV)

01-Jun Thu

02-Jun Fri

03-Jun Sat

04-Jun Sun JEE Advance


